A PLACE FOR WINE
AND MEETINGS

Remembering the times of the grape harvest, the carts

full of wooden carriers perfumed with the aroma of grapes,
the gatherings around the table and the eternal
environment of the countryside.
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PANTRY
TO SHARE... OR NOT...
Duroc ham Casa Batallé, Girona

White and black sausage, “longaniza”,
and “fuet” Cal Tomas, Pallars Jussa

White and black sausage, “longaniza”
Cal Tomas and Casa Batallé Duroc ham

Anchovies, olives and piparras

Mimosa salad, shrimp and its essence

FROM OUR VEGETABLE GARDEN IN PERALADA

1923 Salad. Lettuce, sweet potato, apple,
asparagus, quail egg, sunflower seeds,

pine nuts and a vinaigrette from the Alberas

Silky summer cold soup

OUR BREADS
Peasant’s bread
Coca bread

Coca bread with tomato spread
and D.O. Emporda olive oil

12€

14 €

12 €

14 €

9€

12€

12 €

4€

3€

5€

EGGS OF THE DAY

Seasonal omelette

PEASANT'S COCA BREAD

Tuna coca bread in escabeche

GRANDMA'S CASSEROLES
FULL OF PASSION

Octopusrice

Farm chicken with tomato and vegetables
from our garden

Monkfish fricandd and vegetables
from our garden

“Trinxat” of “perona” green beans, potato,
and Duroc sausage

SWEET LIFE

Créme caramel with cream
Fresh cheese “matd” with honey
Our Catalan cream

Peach in syrup with tender almonds

9 €

14 €

22€

24 €

28€

18 €

8€

8€

9€

9€
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Through the selection made by Toni Gerez and Daniel Galilea, we propose a journey
through the different nearby landscapes and delight you with the most exquisite

local flavors.

All our tables are accompanied by a small salad with dried fruit and fruits, quince jelly

and toasted peasant’s bread

TERRITORY AND PROXIMITY

Selection of 5 catalan cheeses for 2 people

28 €

GENUINE TERRITORY AND PROXIMITY

Selection of 8 catalan cheeses for 2 people

42 €

VAT included. Please ask the Maitre if you require a list of allergens.



